HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/CS/HB 287 (2024)

Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
1	Representative Esposito offered the following:
2 3	Amendment (with title amendment)
5	
Λ	Remove lines 158-240
4	Remove lines 158-240
4 5 6	Remove lines 158-240
5	Remove lines 158-240 TITLE AMENDMENT
5 6	
5 6 7	TITLE AMENDMENT
5 6 7 8	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 8-24 and insert:
5 6 7 8	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 8-24 and insert:
5 6 7 8	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 8-24 and insert:
5 6 7 8	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 8-24 and insert: by the act; amending s. 318.14, F.S.;
5 6 7 8	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove lines 8-24 and insert:

Page 1 of 1